L24000300873

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(\triangle
(Address)
(Obstitute File Phase #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400432167834

7024 JUL -9 AH 9: 47

40

RA

2024 JUL -9 AM 11: 3A

CSC - Tallahassee CSC 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301-2607 850-558-1500, Ext:

To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Amanda Miller

Ext:

Date: 07/08/24 Order #: 1550966-1

Re: HEALTHSUPP HOLDINGS LLC

Processing Method: Routine

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Certificate of Formation/Incorporation

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.00 - FL State Account Number: 12000000195

AUTH

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis

Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJEC		SUPP HOLDINGS LLC				
30001.0	··	Name of Lin	nited Liabili	ty Company	· ·	_
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.		
Please reti	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this m	atter to the f	ollowing:		
	MICHAEL '	VAZ D'ALMEIDA				
			Name of	Person		
	THE NILSO	ON LAW GROUP, PLLC				f
		***	Firm/Co	npany		7024
	10E 40TH S	T. SUITE 3310				
	-		Addre	ess		SSC A
	NEW YORK	K, NEW YORK 10016				E FI
	paralegal@nil		City/State and	l Zip Code		- F
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	ion)	
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
	MICHAEL V	/AZ D'ALMEIDA 2	12	687-1155)		
	Nam	e of Person A	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	_
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amount:				
) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	i.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy ed Copy el copy is enclosed)	Certificat Certified	Filing Fee. e of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Fallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	HOLDINGS LLC	1:12: 6	11.0.0	
(Must	conatin the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	eet address of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
C/O YURI DAV	/IS-MARTEL		sw 1st Ave	
<u>301 sw 1st Ave,</u>			2025	<u> </u>
Fort Lauderdale	. Florida 33301	Fort	Lauderdale, Florida 33301	
another business entity with	n an active Florida registration	on.)	Ou must designate an individual or	
	n an active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are: Company	ou must designate an individual or	2024 J
another business entity with	n an active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are:	ou must designate an individual or	2024 JUL
another business entity with	n an active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are: Company	ou must designate an individual or	2024 JUL -9
another business entity with	n an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are: Company	TALLAHAS	9 /
another business entity with	n an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	n Registered Agent. Non.) d agent are: Company Name	TALLAHAS	9 /
another business entity with	reet address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street Florida street address	n Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: Company Name SS (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)	2024 JUL -9 AN 9:47

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	YURI DAVIS-MARTEL 301 sw 1st Ave, unit 2025 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301
	2024
(Haramaharan 16	
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) 9
the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a ent of State's records
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	in or state 3 records.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	ichael Vaz d'Almeida
Signature of a This document is exe I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. Societed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, also information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
MICHAEL VA	Z D'ALMEIDA Typed or printed name of signee
	Cities France

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)